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TABLE I.-—MEeMBERSHIP AND FUNDS—continued.

Name of Society and Branch. Jistall‘)ll)?‘i‘cﬁ?n?xlenta
|
M.U.L.O.O.F.—continved.
Hawke’s Bay District—

Central Body Napier
Napier Lodge .. v
Meeance s .. Taradale
Abbotsford v Waipawa
Clive s Clive
Hastings s Hastings
Tavistock us Waipukurau
Woodville - Woodville
Ruahine v Tikokino
Forest Home ,, Ormondville
Dannevirke ,, Dannevirke
Te Reinga » Wairoa
Takapau s Takapau

Total
Taranaki District—

Central Body New Plymotith
Egmont Lodge R
Excelsior v .
Waitara . Waitara
Union y Hawera
Manaia ) Manaia
Eltham N Eltham
Midhirst . Midhirst
Stratford ' Stratford
Toko " Toko
Kaponga 2 Kaponga
Rahotu ' Rahotu
Inglewood . Inglewood ..
Okato » Okato
Opunake » Opunake

Total
Wanganui District—

Central Body Wanganui ..
Wanganui Lodge . ..
Manawatu - Palmerston N.
Manchester vs Feilding
Avpiti » Apiti
Rangitikei ' Mangaweka
Hautapu »s Taihape
Foxton 5s Foxton
Kimboiton vs Kimbolton ..
Ohakunc " Ohakune
Raetihi »s Raetihi
Maxrton »s Marton
Rangiwahia 5 Rangiwahia
Sister Vietoria ,, Wanganul ..

Total
Wellington District—-
Central Body Wellington

Britannia Lodge
Antipodean )
Rose of the Valley ,,
Rose of Sharon 4
Unity "
Combination -
Heart of Oak i
Masterton 9
CGreytown v
Petone i
Eketahuna s
Martinborough u
Mangatainoka v
Sister Wallis .
Newtown vy
Victoria Diamond  ,,
Kilbirnie »
Total

I

£
Lower Hutt
Upper Hutt
Featherston
Johngonville
Carterton
Magsterton . .
Greytown
Pcetone
Eketahuna . .
Martinborough
Pahiatua
Wellington
Newtown
Levin

Kilbirnic

Year of
Establish-
ment.

1856
1871
1873
187¢
1878
1879
1880
1885
1887
1888
1908
1926

1857
1865
1876
1881
1887
1889
1893
1900
1001
1903
1931
1931
1932
1933

1858
1881
1883
1894
1895
1897
1906
1906
1907
1915
1924
1927
1929

1843
1847
1849
1857
1872
1876
1877
1877
1879
1882
1887
1892
1894
1885
1897
1897
1907

HEB Surplus
5575 wunor M, || oy
; éé & Total Worth. including ’ other Funds, Il'ibneﬁ? 1F)ulr|c11]s‘
SoLD Surplus. Goods, &ec. at Last
= Valuation.
£ £ £ £
.. 2,980 .. 2,980 *
636 31,271 28,534 2,737 -+ 4-66
55 2,296 2,245 51 -+ 1-05
322 16,139 15,769 370 + 7-56
2R 1,470 1,442 28 -+20-54
463 16,341 16.250 91 + 2-99
143 5,542 5,309 233 - 364
113 3,725 3,306 419 —+ 7-27
113 5,947 5,612 335 + 6-73
82 3,307 3,061 246 -+ 8-73
452 15,687 14,577 1,110 + 5-41
69 2,265 2,186 79 +11-61
38 444 376 68 -+ 2-00
2,534 107,414 98,667 8,747 -+ 5-20%
2 654 624 30 +-117-50
354 13,881 13,543 338 - 11-72
408 12,729 12,659 70 + 6-67
107 6,880 6,776 104 <[~ 18-92
166 10,314 9,848 466 -+ 12-83
175 10,929 10,192 737 -+ 14-97
165 6,062 5,636 426 +  7-49
77 2,590 2,440 150 -+ 3-15
129 4,831 4,669 162 + 8-14
56 1,074 1,035 39 -~ 807
137 4,779 4,442 337 4 8-98
100 396 287 109
42 131 79 52
62 104 63 41
62 181 106 75
2,042 75,535 72,399 3,136 -+ 106-11%
.. 416 .. 416 *
603 32,142 29,919 2,223 - 7-84
318 11,850 11,385 465 + 7-19
99 5,385 5,399 186 +14-09
63 | 3,892 3,864 28 --14-15
48 ! 5,044 4,389 655 +24-03
144 2,258 2,210 48 A 1-66
44 1,95% 1,892 67 + 9-31
45 1,009 833 176 +11-77
21 1,728 1,515 213 -}-14-68
57 2,216 1,802 414 - 8-40
11 921 855 36 -+ 0-90
25 238 208 30 - 061
28 118 63 b5 .
1,606 69,376 64,364 5,012 + 8-11%
5 1,723 693 1,030 +15-10
768 66,214 61,137 5,077 -+ 1635
532 58,184 54,502 3,682 +16-53
173 8,070 7,527 543 +-12-09
59 4,015 3,929 36 1756
97 6,171 5,493 678 +12-85
73 3,374 3,352 22 + 8-30
151 7,777 7,441 336 + 7-98
248 8,955 8,342 613 - 8-08
142 8,386 7,378 1,008 - 6-65
212 7,054 6,805 249 b 6-23
176 6,569 6,203 366 -+ 8-81
69 4,107 3,712 395 +11-45
38 2,708 2,549 157 + 6-64
125 2,331 2,204 127 + 277
131 5,862 5,312 550 |- 8-48
78 1,564 1,399 165 --15-75
72 2,117 2,069 48 - 6-65
3,199 ! 205,179 190,047 15,132 -11-93*

* Sick Fund only,
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